
Event # Place Trophy State Cls/Yrd PITA # Name Score
1 1 Class AA CA AA 47601 TUCKER, COLTON 100
1 1 Class A CA A 43135 SARGENT, MICHAEL 99
1 1 Class B CA B 33729 SARGENT, PATRICIA 98
1 1 Class C CA C 49076 OCENASEK, CURTIS 97
1 1 Class D CA D 1668 BIRCH, WELDON 96

2 1 Champion CA 27 47601 TUCKER, COLTON 94
2 1 Yardage 19.0-21.5 CA 20 47973 DACANAY, EDWARD 91
2 1 Yardage 22.0-24.5 CA 23 49066 PILKINGTON, DON 90
2 1 Yardage 25.0-26.5 CA 26 33729 SARGENT, PATRICIA 75
2 1 Yardage 27.0-27.0 CA 27 38082 SEEVER, KYLE 94

3 1 Class AA CA AA 47601 TUCKER, COLTON 97
3 1 Class A CA A 39353 JAGER, GLEN 94
3 1 Class B CA B 32269 BRATTON, RANDY 92
3 1 Class C CA C 49066 PILKINGTON, DON 90
3 1 Class D OR D 47377 SPENCER, MICHELLE 84

4 1 Elder CA C 47188 SNYDER, JACK 92
4 1 Lady NV C 44969 NELSON, BAILEY 94
4 1 Senior CA C 2385 MYERS JR, LELAND 95
4 1 Sub Junior CA B T2424 WADDELL, CLARA 76
4 1 Junior CA A 49474 HART, WYATT (wso) 89
4 1 Junior CA B T3313 ZANDONELLA, DOMINIC (lso) 89
4 1 Veteran CA A 38488 MCGARR, RONALD 91
4 1 Class AA CA AA 48265 WESTLAKE, JAXON (wso) 98
4 1 Class AA CA AA 39353 JAGER, GLEN (lso) 98
4 1 Class A CA A 32801 HAMATANI, WARREN 93
4 1 Class B CA B 41138 JENSON, FRED (BUDDY) 94
4 1 Class C CA C 41137 JENSON, FRED 95
4 1 Class D OR D 47377 SPENCER, MICHELLE 90

5 1 Elder CA B 47188 SNYDER, JACK 97
5 1 Junior CA A 49474 HART, WYATT 96
5 1 Lady CA B 33729 SARGENT, PATRICIA (wso) 95
5 1 Lady CA C 50139 PRADO,  ELENA (lso) 95
5 1 Senior CA A 2385 MYERS JR, LELAND 99
5 1 Sub Junior CA B 50476 BOGDANOFF, TONY 96
5 1 Veteran CA A 38488 MCGARR, RONALD 98
5 1 Class AA CA AA 2488 BONETTI, GARY 99
5 1 Class A CA A 45504 CASTON, MIKE 99
5 1 Class B CA B 47139 NELSON, BRET 98
5 1 Class C CA C 50605 TOLLINI, HUNTER 98
5 1 Class D CA D 43885 SARKO, THOMAS 97

6 1 Champion CA 20 50843 SOHRAKOFF, IRELAND (wso) 96
6 1 Elder CA 23 49076 OCENASEK, CURTIS 88
6 1 Junior CA 27 49474 HART, WYATT 91
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6 1 Lady OR 19.5 47377 SPENCER, MICHELLE 91
6 1 Senior BC 19 23386 SHAW, GORDON 92
6 1 Sub Junior CA 21 50476 BOGDANOFF, TONY 85
6 1 Veteran CA 23 41137 JENSON, FRED 84
6 1 Yardage 19.0-21.5 CA 20.5 50605 TOLLINI, HUNTER (wso) 92
6 1 Yardage 19.0-21.5 BC 19.5 23386 SHAW, GORDON (lso) 92
6 1 Yardage 22.0-24.5 CA 23 47188 SNYDER, JACK 91
6 1 Yardage 25.0-26.5 CA 26 50133 PARAFINA, LOUIE 88
6 1 Yardage 27.0-27.0 CA 27 47601 TUCKER, COLTON (lso) 96

7&8 1 Champion CA AA 2448 REDDING, CHUCK 200
7&8 2 Champion R/U CA AA 47601 TUCKER, COLTON 199
7&8 1 Elder CA B 47188 SNYDER, JACK 191
7&8 1 Junior CA B 50843 SOHRAKOFF, IRELAND 196
7&8 1 Lady CA D 49874 CETINA, JOSLYN 190
7&8 1 Senior CA AA 2385 MYERS JR, LELAND 197
7&8 1 Sub Junior CA B 50476 BOGDANOFF, TONY 185
7&8 1 Veteran CA B 44185 RAMSER, MICHAEL (wso) 188
7&8 1 Veteran CA B 40618 WERLING, ROBERT E (lso) 188
7&8 1 Champion - OUT-OF-STATE NV AA 28627 NELSON, JASON 197
7&8 2 Champion R/U - OUT-OF-STATE NV AA 34784 DAGHER, MARK 196
7&8 1 Class AA CA AA 2488 BONETTI, GARY 197
7&8 1 Class A CA A 32801 HAMATANI, WARREN 195
7&8 1 Class B CA B T3113 ZANDONELLA, DOMINIC 193
7&8 1 Class C CA C 49076 OCENASEK, CURTIS 193
7&8 1 Class D CA D 1668 BIRCH, WELDON 189

9 1 Champion CA 23 49076 OCENASEK, CURTIS 93
9 1 Elder CA 22 35748 BUERGLER SR, JOHN 85
9 1 Junior CA 22 T1618 BECKETT, HAILEY 89
9 1 Sub Junior CA 21 50476 BOGDANOFF, TONY (wso) 85
9 1 Sub Junior CA 22 50683 WHITNEY, JACK (lso) 85
9 1 Lady CA 19 50575 KING, ERICA 87
9 1 Senior BC 19.5 23386 SHAW, GORDON 89
9 1 Veteran CA 22.5 49089 BENNETT, JIMMY 87
9 1 Yardage 19.0-21.5 CA 20.5 50605 TOLLINI, HUNTER 89
9 1 Yardage 22.0-24.5 CA 23 47188 SNYDER, JACK 92
9 1 Yardage 25.0-26.5 CA 25.5 30810 PANETTA, JOE 87
9 1 Yardage 27.0-27.0 CA 27 2448 REDDING, CHUCK 92

10 1 Champion CA AA 47601 TUCKER, COLTON (wso) 98
10 2 Champion R/U CA AA 2488 BONETTI, GARY (lso) 98
10 1 Elder CA B 1668 BIRCH, WELDON 90
10 1 Junior CA A 49474 HART, WYATT 87
10 1 Lady CA C 33729 SARGENT, PATRICIA 88
10 1 Senior CA B 2385 MYERS JR, LELAND 94
10 1 Sub Junior CA D 50476 BOGDANOFF, TONY 81
10 1 Veteran CA A 38488 MCGARR, RONALD 90
10 1 Champion - OUT-OF-STATE NV AA 28627 NELSON, JASON 95
10 2 Champion R/U - OUT-OF-STATE NV AA 42504 HOLLOWAY, BRYCE 92
10 1 Class AA CA AA 48265 WESTLAKE, JAXON 97
10 1 Class A CA A 36556 SKAGGS, GARY (DREW) 94
10 1 Class B CA B 48919 EVANS, KEITH 95
10 1 Class C CA C 49783 RITCHIE, DAVID 92
10 1 Class D CA D 51188 BADGER, GEORGE 86
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11 1 Champion CA 19 50575 KING, ERICA 95
11 2 Champion R/U   CA 26 50133 PARAFINA, LOUIE 94
11 1 Elder CA 20 47973 DACANAY, EDWARD 88
11 1 Junior CA 27 49474 HART, WYATT 93
11 1 Lady CA 19 49874 CETINA, JOSLYN 92
11 1 Senior CA 27 2385 MYERS JR, LELAND 87
11 1 Sub Junior CA 22 50683 WHITNEY, JACK 83
11 1 Veteran CA 21.5 40618 WERLING, ROBERT 86
11 1 Champion - OUT-OF-STATE BC 19.5 23386 SHAW, GORDON 95
11 2 Champion R/U - OUT-OF-STATE NV 21 48615 DAGHER, MITCHELL 91
11 1 Yardage 19.0-21.5 CA 21 50476 BOGDANOFF, TONY 93
11 1 Yardage 22.0-24.5 CA 23 49922 REID, BILL 93
11 1 Yardage 25.0-26.5 CA 25.5 41882 LARGENT, KERRIE 84
11 1 Yardage 27.0-27.0 CA 27 47601 TUCKER, COLTON (wso) 93
11 1 Yardage 27.0-27.0 CA 27 48919 EVANS, KEITH (lso) 93
11 1 Yardage 27.0-27.0 CA 27 41832 MCKNIGHT, BOB (lso) 93
11 1 Yardage 27.0-27.0 CA 27 49474 HART, WYATT (lso) 93

HOA Champion CA AA 47601 TUCKER, COLTON 770
HOA Champion OUT-OF-STATE NV AA 28627 NELSON, JASON 741
HOA Elder CA D 43885 SARKO, THOMAS 673
HOA Junior CA A 49474 HART, WYATT 735
HOA Lady CA B 33729 SARGENT, PATRICIA 694
HOA Senior CA A 2385 MYERS JR, LELAND 736
HOA Sub Junior CA B 50476 BOGDANOFF, TONY 688
HOA Veteran CA A 41137 JENSON, FRED 709
HOA Class AA CA AA 2448 REDDING, CHUCK 767
HOA Class A CA A 32801 HAMATANI, WARREN 740
HOA Class B CA B 47188 SNYDER, JACK 733
HOA Class C CA C 50605 TOLLINI, HUNTER 715
HOA Class D CA D 1668 BIRCH, WELDON 685

HAA Champion CA AA 47601 TUCKER, COLTON 390

SARGENT, MICHAEL 547
SOHRAKOFF, IRELAND 559

MCKNIGHT, BOB 548
MCKNIGHT, LORI 512

SOHRAKOFF, IRELAND 283

MYERS JR, LELAND 197
NELSON, BRET 192
LEVI, LONNIE 187
WAKEFIELD, TAMARA 189
WATERS, KEITH 185

STATE SINGLES CLUB TEAM - DEL NORTE ROD & GUN CLUB - 950

TWO-IN-A-FAMILY (Events 5, 6, 7,8,9 & 11)

1106

HUSBAND AND WIFE (Events 5, 6, 7,8,9 & 11)

1060

ROOKIE OF THE YEAR (Events 7,8 & 11)

CALIFORNIA STATE HANDICAP CHAMPIONSHIP

CALIFORNIA HIGH OVER ALL

CALIFORNIA HIGH ALL AROUND


